▶Compact connector with a low profile of 1.0 mm(0.039’’) and
a mating width of 5.6 mm(0.220’’).
▶For micro coaxial cable(#42 AWG).
▶IDC of contacts all together is adopted for improved con-
nection reliability and more compact connectors.
▶Equipped with a metal shell, noise reduction and product
strength are ensured.
▶Multiple ground terminals are provided for enhanced trans-

(0
.0
11
)
0.5(0.020) Effective contact displacement length
Unit：mm(inch)USL00-□□L-□（Receptacle, PCB side connector）
 Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
Packaging style
Embossed tape
 Product table
Part number Number of packaging
USL00-□□L-A 500
USL00-□□L-B 1,000
USL00-□□L-C 3,000
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F
20 USL00-20L-□ 12.6
(0.496)
10.1
(0.398)
7.6
(0.299)
6.4
(0.252)
0.6
(0.024)
12.8
(0.504)
30 USL00-30L-□ 16.6
(0.654)
14.1
(0.555)
11.6
(0.457)
9.6
(0.378)
1.0
(0.039)
16.8
(0.661)
40 USL00-40L-□ 20.6
(0.811)
18.1
(0.713)
15.6

03
3)
E±0.05(E±0.002)
21
"n" is number of contacts.
 Product table / Dimensions
USL20-□□S Base
USL20-□□CV
*USL20-□□SBase and USL20-□□CV are component parts of
USL20-□□S.
Unit：mm(inch)USL20-□□S（Plug,Cable side connector）
 Product table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Other
No. of contacts Part number A B C D Number of packaging
20 USL20-20S 12.8
(0.504)
10.1
(0.398)
7.6
(0.299)
12.5
(0.492) 2,000
30 USL20-30S 16.8
(0.661)
14.1
(0.555)
11.6
(0.457)
16.5
(0.650) 2,000
40 USL20-40S 20.8
( 0.819)
18.1
(0.713)
15.6

▶Cable assembly style
▶CABLE ASSEMBLY STYLE
*Please contact your local KEL sales office for inquiries regarding cable length and tolerance.
*Laminated tape is designed to be a little wider than the cable width. Please contact your local KEL sales office for further details.
*Please contact your local KEL sales office for inquiries regarding cable length and tolerance.
*Laminated tape is designed to be a little wider than the cable width. Please contact your local KEL sales office for further details.
USL20- SS- . -  （ ）
USL+S20- - . -  （ ）
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
①【Type】USL20：Plug (Cable side connector)
②【Number of contacts】20：20 pin  30：30 pin  40：40 pin
③【Cable exit style(Left side, CN1)】S：Straight
④【Cable exit style(Right side, CN2)】S：Straight
⑤【Cable length (cm)】L：dimension (Example : 013.5=13.5cm)
①【Type】USL+S 20：Plug (Cable side connector)　Left side connector, CN1 / USL20 series　Right side connector, CN2 / USLS20 series
②【Number of contacts】20：20 pin  30：30 pin  40：40 pin
③【Cable length (cm)】L：Dimension(Example : 013.5=13.5cm)
④【Wiring code】B：Pin 1 to Pin 1  C：Pin 1 to Pin n
⑤【Laminated tape】No code：Without tape  H：With tape